May 21 2024 (17:12) India Rail Info 1

Karimnagar - Sirpur Town DEMU/77255 - DEMU - SCR
KRMR/Karimnagar to PPZ/Peddampet
Oh 59m - 57 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KRMR |Karimnagar 08:00 1 |1 0 67 |277 |SCR
2 |STBD |Sultanabad 08:20 08:21 m [0 |1 22 |85 241 |[SCR
3 |PDPL |PeddapalliJunction 08:30 08:32 2m (1 |1 35 |- 227 |SCR
4  |RGPM |Raghavapuram 08:34 08:35 m [0 |1 43 |31 [211 |SCR
5 |RDM |Ramagundam 08:54 08:55 m (1 |1 53 [68 [170 [SCR
6 |PPZ |Peddampet 08:59 09:00 m |2 |1 57 |62 |[153 |SCR
7 |Mc  |Manchiryal 09:09 09:10 m |1 |1 66 |98 [159 |SCR
8 |RVKH |Ravindrakhani 09:14 09:15 m (2 |1 73  [38 [169 [SCR
9 |MMZ |Mandamari 09:21 09:22 Tm (1 |1 77 |94 [177 |SCR
10 |[BPA  |Bellampalli 09:28 09:29 m (1 |1 86 [63 |204 [SCR
11 |RECH |Rechni Road 09:39 09:40 m (2 |1 97 |59 |250 [SCR
12 |ASAF |Asifabad Road 09:54 09:55 m |1 |1 110 [96 |218 [SCR
13 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 10:04 10:05 Tm (1 |1 125 |16 |184 [SCR
14 |SRUR |Sirpur Town 11:10 T 143 |- 192 |SCR

May 212024 (17:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



